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No 7 GUTIERREZ MARC (Rg=7)

Pass 3 1:45.888

Pass 24 3:12.980 1 1:27.092 **

Pass 44 4:40.377 2 1:27.397

Pass 66 6:07.598 3 1:27.221

Pass 85 7:33.750 4 1:26.152 *

Pass 106 8:58.300 5 1:24.550 *

Pass 120 10:23.888 6 1:25.588

Pass 136 11:48.948 7 1:25.060

Pass 152 13:15.120 8 1:26.172

Pass 166 14:40.330 9 1:25.210

Pass 176 16:06.579 10 1:26.249

In 188 17:49.379 11 1:42.800

No 10 GRAMAIN FRANCOIS XAVIER (Rg=20)

Pass 17 2:05.445

Pass 40 3:53.045 1 1:47.600 *

Pass 61 5:40.308 2 1:47.263 *

No 11 CONIGLIARO JEAN CHRISTOPHE (Rg=13)

Pass 13 1:59.151

Pass 34 3:30.549 1 1:31.398 *

Pass 56 5:00.863 2 1:30.314 *

Pass 75 6:30.104 3 1:29.241 *

Pass 97 8:00.706 4 1:30.602

Pass 147 12:29.182 5 4:28.476

Pass 158 13:58.776 6 1:29.594

Pass 172 15:27.084 7 1:28.308 *

Pass 184 16:54.775 8 1:27.691 *

Pass 194 18:23.293 9 1:28.518

Pass 204 19:52.252 10 1:28.959

No 14 SCHWEITZER ALEXANDRE (Rg=6)

Pass 4 1:46.491

Pass 25 3:15.795 1 1:29.304 *

Pass 46 4:42.124 2 1:26.329 *

Pass 67 6:08.203 3 1:26.079 *

Pass 87 7:36.726 4 1:28.523

Pass 109 9:03.486 5 1:26.760

Pass 125 10:30.809 6 1:27.323

Pass 140 11:55.307 7 1:24.498 *

In 173 15:29.155 8 3:33.848

No 19 PAVIOT DENIS (Rg=12)

Pass 5 1:48.347

Pass 27 3:17.325 1 1:28.978 *

Pass 49 4:44.751 2 1:27.426 *

Pass 70 6:12.272 3 1:27.521

Pass 90 7:41.103 4 1:28.831

Pass 110 9:08.748 5 1:27.645

Pass 126 10:35.818 6 1:27.070 *

Pass 141 12:02.883 7 1:27.065 *

Pass 154 13:30.014 8 1:27.131

Pass 168 14:57.752 9 1:27.738

No 35 FLEURIAL PASCAL (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:48.915

Pass 26 3:16.322 1 1:27.407 *

Pass 45 4:41.630 2 1:25.308 **

Pass 65 6:07.112 3 1:25.482

Pass 84 7:32.773 4 1:25.661

Pass 104 8:57.855 5 1:25.082 *

Pass 121 10:24.083 6 1:26.228

Pass 137 11:49.084 7 1:25.001 *

Pass 151 13:13.135 8 1:24.051 *

Pass 165 14:37.454 9 1:24.319

In 179 16:16.949 10 1:39.495

No 36 FLEURIAL LIONEL (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:50.658

Pass 28 3:17.759 1 1:27.101 *

Pass 48 4:44.592 2 1:26.833 *

Pass 68 6:10.600 3 1:26.008 *

Pass 86 7:36.438 4 1:25.838 *

Pass 107 9:01.627 5 1:25.189 *

Pass 124 10:27.742 6 1:26.115

Pass 139 11:52.559 7 1:24.817 *

Pass 187 17:24.432 8 5:31.873

Pass 197 18:51.338 9 1:26.906

Pass 206 20:16.746 10 1:25.408

No 37 BOUYER JEAN-MICHEL (Rg=5)

Pass 81 6:46.130

Pass 101 8:14.372 1 1:28.242 *

Pass 116 9:39.932 2 1:25.560 *

Pass 132 11:05.858 3 1:25.926

Pass 149 12:30.946 4 1:25.088 *

Pass 160 14:06.286 5 1:35.340

Pass 175 15:30.914 6 1:24.628 *

Pass 186 16:55.346 7 1:24.432 *

Pass 193 18:21.129 8 1:25.783

Pass 202 19:45.384 9 1:24.255 *
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No 45 TARAVELLIER FRANCOIS (Rg=18)

Pass 16 2:04.273

Pass 38 3:41.534 1 1:37.261 *

Pass 60 5:18.155 2 1:36.621 *

Pass 82 6:55.210 3 1:37.055

Pass 102 8:31.677 4 1:36.467 *

Pass 119 10:08.086 5 1:36.409 *

Pass 134 11:44.542 6 1:36.456

Pass 153 13:21.640 7 1:37.098

Pass 169 14:59.006 8 1:37.366

Pass 182 16:33.907 9 1:34.901 *

Pass 192 18:08.867 10 1:34.960

Pass 201 19:43.557 11 1:34.690 *

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE (Rg=19)

Pass 20 2:18.369

Pass 41 3:59.835 1 1:41.466 *

Pass 62 5:41.472 2 1:41.637

Pass 83 7:21.667 3 1:40.195 *

Pass 105 8:58.047 4 1:36.380 *

In 130 10:57.866 5 1:59.819

No 52 SEURON ROMAIN (Rg=9)

Pass 14 1:59.518

Pass 35 3:30.772 1 1:31.254 *

Pass 54 4:59.666 2 1:28.894 *

Pass 74 6:27.284 3 1:27.618 *

Pass 92 7:54.236 4 1:26.952 *

Pass 112 9:21.389 5 1:27.153

Pass 127 10:47.475 6 1:26.086 *

Pass 142 12:12.855 7 1:25.380 *

Pass 155 13:38.354 8 1:25.499

Pass 170 15:03.218 9 1:24.864 *

Pass 181 16:29.283 10 1:26.065

Pass 189 17:55.584 11 1:26.301

Pass 199 19:20.474 12 1:24.890

No 56 GAMBA BASTIEN (Rg=17)

Pass 22 2:37.702

Pass 43 4:22.743 1 1:45.041 *

Pass 63 6:02.705 2 1:39.962 *

Pass 89 7:39.601 3 1:36.896 *

Pass 111 9:15.237 4 1:35.636 *

Pass 128 10:49.798 5 1:34.561 *

Pass 145 12:24.541 6 1:34.743

In 161 14:15.118 7 1:50.577

No 82 BOISSET MATHIEU (Rg=22)

Pass 23 2:43.217

Pass 47 4:42.354 1 1:59.137 *

Pass 79 6:38.865 2 1:56.511 *

Pass 103 8:32.478 3 1:53.613 *

Pass 123 10:26.864 4 1:54.386

Pass 144 12:20.926 5 1:54.062

Pass 162 14:16.376 6 1:55.450

Pass 178 16:11.039 7 1:54.663

Pass 191 18:01.381 8 1:50.342 *

Pass 205 19:52.627 9 1:51.246

No 96 CHARRUE BRUNO (Rg=15)

Pass 15 1:59.889

Pass 36 3:31.388 1 1:31.499 *

Pass 57 5:01.352 2 1:29.964 *

Pass 76 6:30.634 3 1:29.282 *

Pass 96 7:59.250 4 1:28.616 *

Pass 113 9:27.823 5 1:28.573 *

Pass 163 14:22.982 6 4:55.159

In 177 16:10.833 7 1:47.851

No 144 ARAVECCHIA JEAN CHRISTOPHE (Rg=10)

Pass 19 2:11.267

Pass 39 3:44.001 1 1:32.734 *

Pass 59 5:14.046 2 1:30.045 *

Pass 80 6:41.625 3 1:27.579 *

Pass 99 8:08.554 4 1:26.929 *

Pass 115 9:36.552 5 1:27.998

Pass 131 11:02.031 6 1:25.479 *

Pass 148 12:29.793 7 1:27.762

Pass 159 14:02.249 8 1:32.456

Pass 174 15:29.304 9 1:27.055

Pass 185 16:55.242 10 1:25.938

Pass 195 18:23.738 11 1:28.496

Pass 203 19:50.427 12 1:26.689

No 169 GAILLARD QUENTIN (Rg=11)

Pass 18 2:06.140

Pass 37 3:38.654 1 1:32.514 *

Pass 58 5:06.441 2 1:27.787 *

Pass 77 6:34.416 3 1:27.975

Pass 98 8:01.254 4 1:26.838 *

In 118 9:45.749 5 1:44.495

Pass 146 12:24.739 6 2:38.990

Pass 157 13:54.698 7 1:29.959

Pass 171 15:20.614 8 1:25.916 *

Pass 183 16:46.181 9 1:25.567 *
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No 169 GAILLARD QUENTIN (Rg=11)

In 196 18:30.509 10 1:44.328

No 175 LACHIEZE STEPHANE (Rg=1)

Pass 9 1:53.623

Pass 29 3:20.475 1 1:26.852 **

Pass 50 4:45.000 2 1:24.525 **

Pass 69 6:10.859 3 1:25.859

Pass 88 7:36.824 4 1:25.965

Pass 108 9:02.427 5 1:25.603

Pass 122 10:26.556 6 1:24.129 **

Pass 138 11:49.176 7 1:22.620 **

No 185 SCHAEFFER MAXIME (Rg=4)

Pass 11 1:54.994

Pass 31 3:23.126 1 1:28.132 *

Pass 51 4:47.482 2 1:24.356 **

Pass 71 6:12.819 3 1:25.337

In 95 7:55.906 4 1:43.087

Pass 129 10:53.217 5 2:57.311

Pass 143 12:18.176 6 1:24.959

Pass 156 13:42.285 7 1:24.109 *

Pass 198 18:53.162 8 5:10.877

Pass 207 20:17.385 9 1:24.223

No 196 GARCIA CORENTIN (Rg=2)

Pass 12 1:56.005

Pass 32 3:23.592 1 1:27.587 *

Pass 52 4:48.093 2 1:24.501 *

Pass 72 6:13.187 3 1:25.094

In 94 7:55.789 4 1:42.602

Pass 133 11:38.210 5 3:42.421

Pass 150 13:01.321 6 1:23.111 *

Pass 164 14:24.221 7 1:22.900 *

No 311 DILDARIAN STEVEN (Rg=21)

Pass 21 2:28.752

Pass 42 4:18.353 1 1:49.601 *

Pass 64 6:05.998 2 1:47.645 *

Pass 93 7:54.791 3 1:48.793

Pass 117 9:42.065 4 1:47.274 *

In 135 11:46.268 5 2:04.203

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE (Rg=14)

Pass 8 1:52.463

Pass 30 3:22.992 1 1:30.529 *

Pass 53 4:51.243 2 1:28.251 *

Pass 73 6:19.964 3 1:28.721

Pass 91 7:53.765 4 1:33.801

In 114 9:31.732 5 1:37.967

No 486 GERMAIN MARC (Rg=16)

Pass 10 1:53.807

Pass 33 3:26.212 1 1:32.405 *

Pass 55 4:59.861 2 1:33.649

Pass 78 6:34.558 3 1:34.697

Pass 100 8:08.868 4 1:34.310

Pass 167 14:50.038 5 6:41.170

Pass 180 16:25.804 6 1:35.766

Pass 190 17:59.641 7 1:33.837

Pass 200 19:33.189 8 1:33.548


